Auction Bid Sheet
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	TEEA Silent Auction

     

	Bid Closing Time:       PM

	Item Description:      

	Value: $      
	Minimum Bid: $      

	Donated by:      

	

	Name
	Email Address
	Phone #
	Bid

	1.        
	     
	     
	     

	2.        
	     
	     
	     

	3.        
	     
	     
	     

	4.        
	     
	     
	     

	5.        
	     
	     
	     

	6.        
	     
	     
	     

	7.        
	     
	     
	     

	8.        
	     
	     
	     

	9.        
	     
	     
	     

	10.      
	     
	     
	     

	11.      
	     
	     
	     

	12.      
	     
	     
	     

	13.      
	     
	     
	     

	14.      
	     
	     
	     

	15.      
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